2011 CCFSSE Faculty Only Frequency Distributions
Western Nebraska Community College

Part-Time Faculty Full-Time Faculty All Faculty
Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent
FENROLL During this term, does your institution Part-time faculty 11 100% 0 0% 11 16%
gansider you to be employeed part-ime or ¢ i fime facuity 0 0% 57 | 100% 57 84%
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FNUMSTU How many students are enrolled in your Fewer than 10 2 18% 10 18% 12 18%
selected course section 101019 4 36% 22 39% 26 39%
20 to 29 4 36% 21 38% 25 37%
30 to 39 1 9% 3 5% 4 6%
40 to 69 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
70 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Total 11 100% 56 100% 67 100%
FTIMES Prior to the Spring semester, how many None 1 9% 4 7% 5 7%
gomuez:?ave you taught your selected 1t03 1 9% ) 14% 9 13%
4106 6 55% 8 14% 14 21%
7t09 0 0% 7 12% 7 10%
10to 15 0 0% 7 12% 7 10%
16 to 20 1 9% 7 12% 8 12%
21 or more 2 18% 16 28% 18 26%
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
TEACHDEV Do you teach developmental/basic Yes, | teach ONLY such developmental 2 18% 1 2% 3 4%
skills/college prep courses at your courses
college?
Yes, | teach both developmental and 5 45% 12 21% 17 25%
college-level courses
No, | teach only college-level courses 4 36% 44 7% 48 71%
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FSATACAD How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 3 30% 3 5% 6 9%
:glaedczn(j'igg;ls'gg%ﬂiﬁnmg into your Rarely or never 3 30% 20 36% 23 35%
Sometimes 4 40% 21 38% 25 38%
Often 0 0% 12 21% 12 18%
Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
FSATCACOU How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 2 20% 3 5% 5 7%
career counseling into your course section Rarely or never 5 50% 21 37% 26 39%
Sometimes 3 30% 24 42% 27 40%
Often 0 0% 9 16% 9 13%
Total 10 100% 57 100% 67 100%
FSATJOBPL How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 3 30% 4 7% 7 10%
Jsoe?epcltae(ije(r;ir:—tsgssselii?onnce into your Rarely or never 5 50% 32 56% 37 55%
Sometimes 2 20% 16 28% 18 27%
Often 0 0% 5 9% 5 7%
Total 10 100% 57 100% 67 100%
FSATTUTOR How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 2 20% 3 5% 5 7%
gz;'}é’r: other tutoring into your course Rarely or never 3 30% 16 28% 19 28%
Sometimes 3 30% 23 40% 26 39%
Often 2 20% 15 26% 17 25%
Total 10 100% 57 100% 67 100%
FSATLAB How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 3 30% 4 7% 7 10%
:z'llés(‘:tl:gscgv::gg]geg;fgg etc.) into your Rarely or never 3 30% 23 40% 26 39%
Sometimes 2 20% 15 26% 17 25%
Often 2 20% 15 26% 17 25%
Total 10 100% 57 100% 67 100%
FSATCHLD How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 2 20% 8 14% 10 15%
child care into your course section Rarely or never 5 60% 43 75% 49 73%
Sometimes 2 20% 2 4% 4 6%
Often 0 0% 4 7% 4 6%
Total 10 100% 57 100% 67 100%
FSATFAADV How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 3 30% 5 9% 8 12%
gggpscela;:é%::wsmg into your selected Rarely or never 4 40% 31 55% 35 53%
Sometimes 3 30% 16 29% 19 29%
Often 0 0% 4 7% 4 6%
Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
FSATCOMLB How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 2 20% 3 5% 5 7%
computer labs into your course section Rarely or never 2 20% 13 23% 15 22%
Sometimes 4 40% 17 30% 21 31%
Often 2 20% 24 42% 26 39%
Total 10 100% 57 100% 67 100%
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FSATSTORG How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 3 30% 3 6% 6 9%
zguuc:_zgtsc:gteiaonrl]zatlons into your selected Rarely or never 4 40% 35 65% 39 61%

Sometimes 3 30% 13 24% 16 25%

Often 0 0% 3 6% 3 5%

Total 10 100% 54 100% 64 100%

FSATTRCRD How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 3 30% 8 15% 11 17%
tsrsgﬁsgra]r credit assistance into your course Rarely or never 6 60% 34 62% 40 62%

Sometimes 1 10% 10 18% 11 17%

Often 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%

Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%

FSATDISAB How much do you incorporate the use of N.A. 3 30% 4 7% 7 11%
)sgurvrl(;leeg:éug:ﬁrtsse\agg;&snablImes into Rarely or never 4 40% 25 45% 29 45%

Sometimes 2 20% 20 36% 22 34%

Often 1 10% 6 11% 7 11%

Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%

FPERSON How likely is it that personal issues would Not likely 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
gause students to withdraw from olass of - |"Someunat iely 0| 0% 0| % 0| 5%

Likely 5 50% 15 27% 20 30%

Very likely 5 50% 30 54% 35 53%

Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%

FTEACH About how many hours do you spend in a None 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
::)Ilglscsal 7-day week teaching students in 1Tt04 ) 80% 4 7% 12 18%

5t08 1 10% 5 9% 6 9%

9to 12 0 0% 7 13% 7 11%

13t0 16 1 10% 14 25% 15 23%

17 to 20 0 0% 8 14% 8 12%

21t0 30 0 0% 16 29% 16 24%

31 or more 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%

Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%

FGRADE About how many hours do you spend in a None 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
typical 7-day week grading papers 1Tt04 5 50% 14 25% 19 20%

5t08 3 30% 18 32% 21 32%

9to 12 2 20% 11 20% 13 20%

13t0 16 0 0% 6 11% 6 9%

17 to 20 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%

21t0 30 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%

31 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%

FFEEDBACK About how many hours do you spend in a None 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
Pk e ek g eher oo [T G 3 O 1

5t08 2 20% 14 25% 16 24%

9to 12 0 0% 5 9% 5 8%

13t0o 16 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%

17 to 20 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

21t0 30 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%

31 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%

FPREP About how many hours do you spend in a None 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
typical 7-day week preparing for class 1Tt04 4 0% 14 25% 18 27%

5t08 4 40% 17 30% 21 32%

9to 12 1 10% 15 27% 16 24%

13to 16 1 10% 6 11% 7 11%

17 to 20 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%

21t0 30 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%

31 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%

FREFLECT About how many hours do you spend in a None 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
5| o | w| | | o

5t08 2 20% 14 25% 16 24%

9to 12 1 10% 4 7% 5 8%

13t0 16 1 10% 3 5% 4 6%

17 to 20 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

21t0 30 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%

31 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
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FRESEARCH About how many hours do you spend ina | None 2 20% 13 23% 15 23%
taytg:siatlilei-day week research and scholarly 1Tt04 4 0% 29 52% 33 50%
5t08 2 20% 12 21% 14 21%
9to 12 2 20% 0 0% 2 3%
13t0 16 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
17 to 20 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
21t0 30 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
31 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
FWORKHON About how many hours do you spendina | None 8 80% 53 95% 61 92%
g_;():’ij(;agtz-day week working with honors' 1Tt04 2 20% 2 % 4 5%
5t08 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
9to 12 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
13t0 16 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
17 to 20 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
21t0 30 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
31 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
FADVISE About how many hours do you spendina | None 5 50% 2 4% 7 11%
typical 7-day week advising students 1Tt04 1 10% 44 80% 45 69%
5t08 3 30% 6 11% 9 14%
9to 12 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
13t0 16 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
17 to 20 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
21t0 30 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
31 or more 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%
FSUPERV About how many hours do you spendina | None 8 80% 37 67% 45 69%
typical 7-day week supervising internships
or other field experiences o4 0 0% 4 25% 4 22%
5t08 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
9to 12 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
13to 16 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
17 to 20 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
21t0 30 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
31 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%
FWORKSTA About how many hours do you spendina | None 7 70% 26 46% 33 50%
typical 7-day week working with students
on activities other than course work o4 2 20% 22 39% 24 36%
5t08 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%
9to 12 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
13to 16 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
17 to 20 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
21t0 30 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
31 or more 1 10% 1 2% 2 3%
Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
FOUTCLAS About how many hours do you spend in a None 3 30% 12 21% 15 23%
typical 7-day week involved in other
interactions with students outside the o4 2 20% 34 61% 36 55%
classroom 5t08 4 40% 7 13% 11 17%
9to 12 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
13t0 16 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
17 to 20 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
21t0 30 1 10% 1 2% 2 3%
31 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
FCONDUCT About how many hours do you spend in a None 7 70% 43 7% 50 76%
taytg:siatlilei-day week conducting service 1Tt04 2 20% 10 18% 12 18%
5t08 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
9to 12 1 10% 1 2% 2 3%
13to 16 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
17 to 20 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
21t0 30 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
31 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
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FCOORD About how many hours do you spendina | None 5 50% 20 36% 25 38%
5t08 0 0% 6 11% 6 9%

9to 12 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%

13to 16 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%

17 to 20 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%

2110 30 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

31 or more 1 10% 1 2% 2 3%

Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%

FTASK About how many hours do you spend in a None 6 60% 11 20% 17 26%
el ey week periopaing oncoege | 7t S| | | Tw[ | ew

5t08 1 10% 3 5% 4 6%

9to 12 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

13to 16 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%

17 to 20 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

21to 30 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%

31 or more 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%

FMENT About how many hours do you spendina | None 9 90% 28 51% 37 57%
typical 7-day week mentoring other faculty 1Tt04 1 10% 24 4% 25 38%

5t08 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%

9to 12 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

13to 16 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

17 to 20 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

2110 30 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

31 or more 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%

Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%

FLECTURE In your selected course section, on 0% 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
:;2;&:%% Iv‘\e/gtautrgercent of class time is 1t0 9% 0 0% 9 16% 9 14%

10 to 19% 1 10% 6 1% 7 1%

20 to 29% 0 0% 4 7% 4 6%

30 to 39% 1 10% 9 16% 10 15%

40 to 49% 4 40% 4 7% 8 12%

50 to 74% 2 20% 17 30% 19 29%

75 to 100% 2 20% 5 9% 7 11%

Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%

FTEACHDIS In your selected course section, on 0% 1 11% 4 7% 5 8%
cuerage il percentfcass imeis [ 1o i 3 N .

10 to 19% 5 56% 16 29% 21 33%

20 to 29% 0 0% 12 22% 12 19%

30 to 39% 1 11% 2 4% 3 5%

40 to 49% 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%

50 to 74% 1 1% 9 16% 10 16%

75 to 100% 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%

Total 9 100% 55 100% 64 100%

FTEACHSTU In your selected course section, on 0% 3 30% 16 33% 19 32%
cuerage il porcel o cass meis [ 1o S| w| 0| aw| | ww

responsibility (seminar, discussion, etc.) 10 to 19% 0 0% 12 24% 12 20%

20 to 29% 2 20% 3 6% 5 8%

30 to 39% 0 0% 3 6% 3 5%

40 to 49% 1 10% 1 2% 2 3%

50 to 74% 0 0% 4 8% 4 7%

75 to 100% 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%

Total 10 100% 49 100% 59 100%

FSTUCOM In your selected course section, on 0% 6 60% 20 36% 26 39%
cuerage el percenlfcassmeis [ 1505 S | m| ww| | ww

10 to 19% 0 0% 6 11% 6 9%

20 to 29% 1 10% 1 2% 2 3%

30 to 39% 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%

40 to 49% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

50 to 74% 0 0% 4 7% 4 6%

75 to 100% 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%

Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
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FSMGROUP In your selected course section, on 0% 5 50% 13 24% 18 28%
average, what percent of_ c_Igss time is 110 9% 4 0% 21 39% 25 39%
spent on small group activities

10 to 19% 1 10% 10 19% 11 17%
20 to 29% 0 0% 4 7% 4 6%
30 to 39% 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
40 to 49% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
50 to 74% 0 0% 3 6% 3 5%
75 to 100% 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
Total 10 100% 54 100% 64 100%

FSTUPRES In your selected course section, on 0% 5 50% 24 44% 29 45%
average, what percent of c[ass time is 110 9% 2 20% 19 35% 21 32%
spent on student presentations

10 to 19% 0 0% 8 15% 8 12%
20 to 29% 2 20% 1 2% 3 5%
30 to 39% 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
40 to 49% 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
50 to 74% 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
75 to 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%

FCLASWRIT In your selected course section, on 0% 7 70% 32 58% 39 60%
average, _what percent of class time is 110 9% 1 10% 12 25% 15 23%
spent on in-class writing

10 to 19% 1 10% 6 11% 7 11%
20 to 29% 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%
30 to 39% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
40 to 49% 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
50 to 74% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
75 to 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%

FTESTEVAL In your selected course section, on 0% 0 0% 5 9% 5 8%
average, what percent of class time is 110 9% 3 30% 26 7% 29 5%
spent on testing and evaluation

10 to 19% 3 30% 13 24% 16 25%
20 to 29% 2 20% 9 16% 11 17%
30 to 39% 1 10% 1 2% 2 3%
40 to 49% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
50 to 74% 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
75 to 100% 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%

FPERART In your selected course section, on 0% 9 90% 52 95% 61 94%
average, what percent of class time is S y S S
spent on performances in applied and fine 1t0 9% ! 10% ! 2% 2 3%
arts (dance, drama, music) 10 to 19% 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%

20 to 29% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
30 to 39% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
40 to 49% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
50 to 74% 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
75 to 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%

FEXPERI In your selected course section, on 0% 6 60% 35 63% 41 62%
average, what percent of class time is S y S Y
spent on experiential (labs, field work, art 110 9% 3 30% 8 14% " 7%
exhibits, clinical placements, internships) 10 to 19% 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%

20 to 29% 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%
30 to 39% 1 10% 1 2% 2 3%
40 to 49% 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%
50 to 74% 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
75 to 100% 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%

FHANDS In your selected course section, on 0% 3 30% 13 23% 16 24%
average, what percent of class time is 110 9% 5 50% 10 18% 15 23%
spent on hands-on practice

10 to 19% 0 0% 12 21% 12 18%
20 to 29% 1 10% 4 7% 5 8%
30 to 39% 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%
40 to 49% 1 10% 3 5% 4 6%
50 to 74% 0 0% 6 11% 6 9%
75 to 100% 0 0% 5 9% 5 8%
Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
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FSECTIONS What is the total number of credit hours 1to 3 hours 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
you are scheduled to teach during the ) 3 0
current academic year (including summer 4106 hours 2 20% ! 2% 3 5%
sessions) at this college 7 to 9 hours 2 20% 1 2% 3 5%
10 to 12 hours 2 20% 1 2% 3 5%
13 to 15 hours 0 0% 5 9% 5 8%
16 to 18 hours 3 30% 6 11% 9 14%
19 to 21 hours 0 0% 8 14% 8 12%
22 to 24 hours 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
25 to 27 hours 0 0% 3 5% 3 5%
28 to 30 hours 0 0% 5 9% 5 8%
More than 30 hours 0 0% 26 46% 26 39%
Total 10 100% 56 100% 66 100%
FTEAMTEC During the current academic year, is team | No 11 100% 52 91% 63 93%
teaching part of your teaching role at this Yes 0 0% 5 9% 5 7%
college
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FLINKED During the current academic year, are No 11 100% 49 86% 60 88%
linked courses part of your teaching role Yes 0 0% ) 14% ) 12%
at this college ° °
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FLEARNCMM During the current academic year, are No 11 100% 55 96% 66 97%
learning communities part of your teaching Yes 0 0% 2 2% 2 3%
role at this college ° °
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FCAPSTONE During the current academic year, are No 11 100% 44 7% 55 81%
capstong courses part of your teaching Yes 0 0% 13 23% 13 19%
role at this college
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FACAADV During the current academic year, is No 9 82% 8 14% 17 25%
academic advising part of your teaching Yes 2 18% 49 86% 51 75%
role at this college ° 2
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FCLINIC During the current academic year, is No 9 82% 39 68% 48 71%
clinical and other field supervision of 3 3 o
student work part of your teaching role at Yes 2 18% 18 32% 20 29%
this college Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FDISTANC During the current academic year, are No 6 55% 25 44% 31 46%
distan_ce learning courses part of your Yes 5 5% 32 56% 37 54%
teaching role at this college
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FSERVIC During the current academic year, is No 11 100% 53 93% 64 94%
service learning (community service) 3 3 9
incorporated into your course part of your Yes 0 0% 4 7% 4 6%
teaching role at this college Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FINDSTUDY During the current academic year, are No 11 100% 40 70% 51 75%
indepenc!ent studies part of your teaching Yes 0 0% 17 30% 17 25%
role at this college
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FACADRANK Which o_f the foIIt_Jwing best describes your Other 2 20% 0 0% 2 3%
academic rank, title, or current position Lecturer 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
(Mark only one)
Instructor 8 80% 52 95% 60 92%
Assistant Professor 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Associate Professor 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
Professor 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%
FTENURE What is your current tenure status (Mark No tenure system at this institution 3 30% 21 38% 24 37%
iy one)
only one
Not on tenure track, although this institution 6 60% 3 5% 9 14%
has a tenure system
On tenure track but not tenured 1 10% 5 9% 6 9%
Tenured 0 0% 26 47% 26 40%
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%
FYEARS How many years of teaching experience 40 years or more 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
do you have in any college/university, not 3 3 )
including graduate teaching assistant 30 to 39 years ! 10% 3 5% 4 6%
positions 20 to 29 years 0 0% 13 24% 13 20%
10 to 19 years 2 20% 14 25% 16 25%
5to 9 years 3 30% 14 25% 17 26%
1to 4 years 3 30% 9 16% 12 18%
First-year teacher 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%
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FDEGREE What is the highest degree you have Other 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
earned Associate degree 0 0% 6 11% 6 9%
Bachelor's degree 2 20% 1 2% 3 5%
Master's degree 8 80% 39 71% a7 72%
Doctoral degree (e.g.,Ph.D., Ed.D.) 0 0% 7 13% 7 11%
First professional degree (e.g.M.D., D.D.S., 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
J.D.,D.V.M.)
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%
FACAGE What is your age group 22t024 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
251029 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
30 to 39 1 10% 9 16% 10 15%
40 to 49 3 30% 17 31% 20 31%
50 to 64 3 30% 27 49% 30 46%
65 or more 1 10% 2 4% 3 5%
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%
FSEX What is your gender Male 6 67% 28 51% 34 53%
Female 3 33% 27 49% 30 47%
Total 9 100% 55 100% 64 100%
FINTERNAT What is your citizenship status United States citizen, native 8 80% 51 93% 59 91%
United States citizen, naturalized 1 10% 3 5% 4 6%
Permanent resident of the United States 0 0% 1 2% 1 2%
(immigrant visa)
Temporary resident of the United States 1 10% 0 0% 1 2%
(non-immigrant visa)
Total 10 100% 55 100% 65 100%
FRERACE What is your racial or ethnic identification American Indian or Native American 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
(Mark only one) Asian, Asian American, or Pacific Islander 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Native Hawaiian 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Black or African American, Non-Hispanic 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
White, Non-Hispanic 6 60% 51 94% 57 89%
Hispanic, Latino, or Spanish 3 30% 2 4% 5 8%
Other 1 10% 1 2% 2 3%
Total 10 100% 54 100% 64 100%
FSELFEM Where are you employeed outside of this No 10 91% 53 93% 63 93%
college: Self-employed Yes 1 9% 4 7% 5 7%
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FOTCOLTP Where are you employeed outside of this No 11 100% 55 96% 66 97%
college: Other college(s) in teaching
position Yes 0 0% 2 4% 2 3%
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FOTCOLNT Where are you employeed outside of this No 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
college: Other college(s) in non-teaching 3 3 o
position Yes 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FFTNAP Where are you employeed outside of this No 10 91% 57 100% 67 99%
college: Full-time non-academic position Yes 1 9% 0 0% 1 1%
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FPTNAP Where are you employeed outside of this No 10 91% 52 91% 62 91%
college: Part-time non-academic position Yes 1 9% 5 9% 5 9%
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FWORKTEA Where are you employeed outside of this No 8 73% 54 95% 62 91%
college: Work related to my teaching field ) 3 )
at this college Yes 3 27% 3 5% 6 9%
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%
FNOTEMP Where are you employeed outside of this No 7 64% 13 23% 20 29%
college: Not employed elsewhere Yes 4 36% 4 77% 48 71%
Total 11 100% 57 100% 68 100%




	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1
	Table 2



